
2024 RICHMOND ACADEMY 

SOCCER 
 

Date Day Time Opponent Boys/Girls Location 

02/01/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Evans Girls Richmond  

02/01/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Evans Boys Richmond  

02/08/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Cross Creek* Girls Richmond  

02/08/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Cross Creek* Boys Richmond  

02/13/2024 Tuesday 5:30 PM Harlem* Girls Richmond  

02/13/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM Harlem* Boys Richmond  

02/15/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Hephzibah* Girls Hephzibah 

02/15/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Hephzibah* Boys Hephzibah 

02/21/2024 Wednesday 5:30 PM Thomson Girls TBA 

02/21/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM Thomson Boys TBA 

02/26/2024 Monday 5:30 PM Fox Creek Girls Richmond  

02/26/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Fox Creek Boys Richmond  

02/27/2024 Tuesday 5:30 PM Salem* Girls Richmond  

02/27/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM Salem* Boys Richmond  

02/29/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Morgan County* Girls Richmond  

02/29/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Morgan County* Boys Richmond  

03/05/2024 Tuesday 5:30 PM Cross Creek* Girls Cross Creek 

03/05/2024 Tuesday 7:00 PM Cross Creek* Boys Cross Creek 

03/07/2024 Thursday TBA Jekyll Island Girls Jekyll Island 

03/07/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Silver Bluff Boys Richmond  

03/08/2024 Friday TBA Jekyll Island Girls Jekyll Island 

03/08/2024 Friday 5:30 PM South Aiken Boys South Aiken 

03/09/2024 Saturday TBA Jekyll Island Girls Jekyll Island 

03/14/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Harlem* Girls Harlem 

03/14/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Harlem* Boys Harlem 

03/15/2024 Friday 5:30 PM Hephzibah* Girls Richmond  

03/15/2024 Friday 7:00 PM Hephzibah* Boys Richmond  

03/20/2024 Wednesday 5:30 PM Aquinas Girls Richmond  

03/20/2024 Wednesday 7:00 PM Aquinas Boys Richmond  

03/21/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Salem* Girls Salem 

03/21/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Salem* Boys Salem 

03/25/2024 Monday 5:30 PM Westminster  Girls Westminster  

03/25/2024 Monday 7:00 PM Westminster  Boys Westminster  

03/28/2024 Thursday 5:30 PM Morgan County* Girls Morgan County 

03/28/2024 Thursday 7:00 PM Morgan County* Boys Morgan County 
      

      

Coaching Staff              *Region Game 

Kevin Scheyer – Girls Coach 

Jonathan Shackelford  –  Boys Coach                                          


